:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10829886

Jan 13, 2025 - 15:37 (UTC)

In epoch 338,433 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1123869 - 0.019072721 ETH®
57.40 USD

2 1123870 - 0.019139141 ETH®
57.60 USD

3 1123871 - 0.019146381 ETH®
57.62 USD

4 1123872 - 0.019132850 ETH®
57.58 USD

S 1123873 - 0.019108649 ETH®
57.51 USD

6 1123874 - 0.019072720 ETH&®
57.40 USD

7 1123875 - 0.019105408 ETH®
57.50 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/10829886
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/338433
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123869
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123870
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123871
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123872
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123873
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123874
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123875

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1123876

1123877

1123878

1123879

1123930

1123931

1123932

1123933

1123934

Validator Id

574870

Amount

- 0.019131363
57.58 USD

- 0.019143999
57.62 USD

- 0.019125082
57.56 USD

- 0.019112405
57.52 USD

- 0.019220115
57.85 USD

- 0.019222360
57.85 USD

- 0.019199590
57.78 USD

- 0.019220106
57.85 USD

- 0.019222832
57.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.045826121
137.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123876
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123877
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123878
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123879
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123930
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123931
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123932
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123933
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1123934
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/574870

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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